Riverside Academy Middle School 6th - 8th Grade GIRLS Box

Product ID

STB200*
21606*
04811~

851779*
2023000*
64324*
64325~
64329*
22342*
E516*
597249*
587852*
684008
523016
22362*

72732*
72734*
75213S*
33960"
33930*
250049*
11465*
09910~

Product ID

13200
22353*
TI30XIIS*

Parent Notes:

For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Homeroom Supplies:

Paper Towel Roll

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Hand Sanitizer 8oz

General Supplies:

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH)

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA
Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

Elmer's Large Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .770z (EACH)
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 10ct
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 8ct
Crayola Crayons 16c¢t

Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5

Class Supplies:

2" Durable 3-Ring Binder Blue

2" Durable 3-Ring Binder Red

Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Assorted

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Assorted

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank 4-Pack (BK,BL,RD,GN)
Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored

Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
For Algebra I:
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct

Graph Paper 1 Sub Spiral Notebook Quad Rule (4x4) Assorted Perforated 80ct 8.5 x 11

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: 1 Lysol spray.
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The following items are required for Algebra | and are available as an add-on purchase: notebook, graphing notebook, and Tl 30XIIS Scientific

Calculator.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.
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