Riverside Academy Middle School 6th - 8th Grade GIRLS Box

For the 2024-25 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
	Homeroom Supplies:	
STB200*	Paper Towel Roll	2
21606*	Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box	2
04811*	Hand Sanitizer 8oz	1
	General Supplies:	
851779*	Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct	5
2023000*	PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH)	25
64324*	Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA	1
64325*	Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA	1
64329*	Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA	1
22342*	Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package	3
E516*	Elmer's Large Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .77oz (EACH)	1
597249*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"	1
587852*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 10ct	1
684008*	Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 8ct	1
523016*	Crayola Crayons 16ct	1
22362*	Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5	1
	Class Supplies:	
72732*	2" Durable 3-Ring Binder Blue	1
72734*	2" Durable 3-Ring Binder Red	1
75213S*	Manila File Folder Letter Size 1/3 Cut (EACH)	3
33960*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Assorted	1
33930*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Assorted	3
250049*	Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank 4-Pack (BK,BL,RD,GN)	1
11465*	Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored	1
09910*	Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5	3

ADD-ON ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
	For Algebra I:	
13200*	Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct	1
22353*	Graph Paper 1 Sub Spiral Notebook Quad Rule (4x4) Assorted Perforated 80ct 8.5 x 11	1
TI30XIIS*	Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator	1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: 1 Lysol spray.

The following items are required for Algebra I and are available as an add-on purchase: notebook, graphing notebook, and TI 30XIIS Scientific Calculator.

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.





School Tool Box • 12107 Barber Greene Road • DeKalb, IL 60115 • 800-952-1119 • direct@schooltoolbox.net • schooltoolbox.com